You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
Electronics with warrantied and confidence. RFQ XRCGB30M000F3M00R0 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
XRCGB30M000F3M00R0 Details PDF
XRCGB30M000F3M00R0
Manufacturer Part Number: XRCGB30M000F3M00R0
Manufacturer/Brand: Murata Electronics
Part of Description: CRYSTAL 30.0000MHZ 6PF SMD
Datasheets:
1.XRCGB30M000F3M00R0.pdf
2.XRCGB30M000F3M00R0.pdf
3.XRCGB30M000F3M00R0.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2742 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number XRCGB30M000F3M00R0
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CRYSTAL 30.0000MHZ 6PF SMD
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators > Crystals
Part Status 2742 pcs Stock
Series XRCGB
Frequency 30MHz
Operating Mode Fundamental
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 85°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.063" W (2.00mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.028" (0.70mm)
Type MHz Crystal
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 100 Ohm
Package / Case 4-SMD, No Lead
Frequency Stability ±40ppm
Frequency Tolerance ±30ppm
Load Capacitance 6pF
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
XRCGB30M000F0G00R0
Murata Power Solutions
CRYSTAL 30.0000MHZ 6PF
SMD
XRCGB30M000F3G00R0
Murata Electronics
CRYSTAL 30.0000MHZ 6PF
SMD
XRCGB31M250F2P00R0
Murata Electronics
CRYSTAL 31.2500MHZ 6PF
SMD
XRCGB30M000FAN00R0
Murata Electronics
CRYSTAL 30.0000MHZ 6PF
SMD
XRCGB30M000F0G00R0
Murata Electronics
CRYSTAL 30.0000MHZ 6PF
SMD
XRCGB30M000F3N00R0
Murata Electronics
CRYSTAL 30.0000MHZ 6PF
SMD
XRCGB32M000F0Z00R0
Murata Electronics
CRYSTAL 32MHZ 100PPM
(TOL) 100PP
XRCGB32M000F1H00R0
Murata Electronics
CRYSTAL 32.0000MHZ 6PF
SMD
215-0716040-00 A5030UC6LRP AP130-33RL AP7312-1833W6G-7-F BAS3010A-03W
BCR22PNE6327 BL6299CP BYVB32-200-31 C3D04060F CL10B221KBNC
ESD300B1-02LRH FDD10N20C FF800R17KP4-B2 GRM0335C2A4R1CA01D GRM2197U2A7R7DD01D
IPD50P04P4L-11 IPP80N08S2L-07 IRFR010TM IXGH16N60B2 LC4032ZC-75MN56C
LC78691NE-LR-UDA-E LTM2882V-5 LTPL-C0674WPNB-ASW MAX8677CBETG+ MB602R16AC-G
MB81C4256A-70PSZ ML4803CP-1 MP2004DGT-A-LF-Z PIC16C74A-04I/P SMBJ5.0A-13-G-80
STM6710LWB6F TC58NVG1S3HTA00 TMK107BC6225KA-T TTB6C135N02LOF XC6213B152MR
XRC262Z XRC277-5F XRC473-0042 XRC5184 XRCBLU-L1-0000-00H01
XRCGB24M000F0L00R0 XRCGB25M000F3M00R XRCGB27M000FAN16R0 XRCGB27M120F3M10R0 XRCGB27M120F3M11R0
XRCGB32M000F2P00R0 XRCGB48M000F0L00R0 XRCGB48M000F4M00R0 XRCWHT-L1-0000-00803 ZXTD4591E6TA